
 

NEXT CRCA MEETING – Wednesday, February 3, 2021 @7:00 PM 

Meetings are held the first Wednesday of every other Month  

` 
A G E N D A 

Wednesday, December 2, 2020, @7:00 PM 
Zoom Meeting 

          Meeting ID 880 1738 1843 
            Passcode 496511 

 

7:00 p.m.-Welcome & Citizen Input 
Pledge of Allegiance-Introductions, Announcements, Citizen Input  

 

7:15 p.m.-Civil and Elected Officials Reports 
        Group      Representative 
Utah State Senate    Senator Jani Iwamoto (jiwamoto@le.utah.gov) 
Utah State House    Representative Patrice Arent (parent@le.utah.gov) 
Utah State House Elect    Rpresentative Doug Owens (doug@dougowens.com) 
Millcreek City Mayor    Jeff Silvestrini (jsilvestrini@millcreek.us) 
Millcreek City District 3    Cheri Jackson (cjackson@millcreek.us) 
Millcreek City Community Relations  Rita Lund (rlund@millcreek.us) 
Unified Police Authority    Detective Jared Nichols (jnichols@updsl.org)  

 

8:00 p.m. Millcreek City Planning & Zoning  Planning Director-Francis Lilly (flilly@millcreek.us) 
       Planner- Robert May (rmay@millcreek.us) 

Special exception-mother-in-law apartment on Grace Street          Planner-Erin Kelley (eokelley@millcreek.us) 

  

8:30 p.m.-Council Business-Committee Reports 
Minutes      Robin Clegg       
MCCA       Jeff Waters           
Planning and Zoning-Transportation   Robert Peterson 
Community Health     Kelly Winslow 
Economic Development                  Ted Cundick      
Parks & Recreation     Nancy Von Allman 
Tanner, Canyon Rim & Heritage Parks   Jonny Murdock 
Social Media      Matt Gardner 
Disaster Awareness     Kevin McCulley 
Elections-Parlimentarian    Kory Meyerink  
Community Outreach     Nate Gibby 
Streets, Alleys, & Sidewalks    Gary Hanneman 

 

8:45 p.m.-New Business/Old Business/Action Items 
Committee Assignments 
Capital Improvements 
Volunteer Forms 
Address & Contact Sheet 
Adjournment 
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